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Althouse, Herb, Charlotte, NC - #9  A Locke, Nick, Lake Wylie, SC - #14  A
Baker, Bill, Charlotte, NC - #9  A Long, Robert, Huntersville, NC - #16  A
Baker, Brodie, Bermuda Run, NC - #12  A Mackie, Mike, Granite Falls, NC - #5  A
Beam, Bob, Conway, SC - #15  A Mangum, Bob, Huntersville, NC - #6  A
Beam, Phil, Charlotte, NC - #15  A McNutt, Chris, Boiling Springs, SC - #6  A
Beard, Bryce, Salisbury, NC - #7  A McPhail Jr., Richard, Gastonia, NC - #14  A
Becht, Ron, Clover, SC - #10  B Miller, Glenn, New London, NC - #3  A
Bishop, Calvin, Chesnee, SC - #6  A Mittendorf, Bruce, New London, NC - #8  A
Bookmiller, Tom, Lake Wylie, SC - #5  A Molica, Jay, Monroe, NC - #17  B
Boyles, Jim, Charlotte, NC - #13  B Moore, Joe, Cornelius, NC - #17  A
Bruno, Anthony, Denver, NC - #18  A Neville, Gus, Chapel Hill, NC - #13  A
Bunte, Kenneth, Charlotte, NC - #14  B Page, Ronald, Concord, NC - #15  A
Burnett, Mike, New London, NC - #8  A Palmquist, Pat, Huntersville, NC - #4  B
Camp, Ron, Spartanburg, SC - #10  A Patch, Stuart, Davidson, NC - #17  B
Chamblee, Jim, Charlotte, NC - #10  A Peavler, Dennis, Mooresville, NC - #17  A
Chapman, Larry, Hickory, NC - #12  A Powell, Greg, Charlotte, NC - #3  A
Chinn, Robert, Mooresville, NC - #6  A Pridgen, Jim, Jamestown, NC - #12  A
Coleman, Philip, Davidson, NC - #17  B Punger, John, New London, NC - #17  A
Colvard, Johnny, Gastonia, NC - #4  B Rachels, Jim, Pinehurst, NC - #13  B
Conway, Herb, Whispering Pines, NC - #13  A Ross III, Donald, Charlotte, NC - #14  B
Cowles, Ronnie, Charlotte, NC - #7  A Rowe, Robb, New London, NC - #17  A
Cowman, Larry, Charlotte, NC - #4  A Rummage, Randy, Charlotte, NC - #8  A
Cox, David, Huntersville, NC - #4  B Russell, Don, Fort Mill, SC - #16  A
Culler, Larry, Conover, NC - #2  A Schatz, Gary, Fort Mill, SC - #4  B
Daley, Charles, Whispering Pines, NC - #14  A Schiffer, Anthony, Indian Land, SC - #11  A
Davis, Bobby, Calabash, NC - #9  A Schilling, Jim, Lake Wylie, SC - #10  B
Deloatche, Darrell, Durham, NC - #1  B Shelton, Steve, Charlotte, NC - #6  B
Donley, Dean, Carthage, NC - #14  A Sommer, Jack, Cornelius, NC - #16  A
Dugenske, Hal, Whispering Pines, NC - #13  A Sprouts, Mike, Newton, NC - #1  B
Edwards, Scott, Durham, NC - #1  B Stegall, Jimmy, Denver, NC - #16  A
Eller, Phil, Granite Falls, NC - #5  A Streetman, Eddie, Lexington, NC - #4  A
Ferguson, Dave, Fort Mill, SC - #11  A Taylor, Roger, Conover, NC - #1  B
Ferriss, Bill, Concord, NC - #15  A Troxler, Bill, Salisbury, NC - #7  A
Fisher, Harold, Lake Wylie, SC - #5  A Tucker, Chris, Hendersonville, NC - #2  A
Foley, Mike, Greensboro, NC - #10  B Walker, Ted, Granite Falls, NC - #11  A
Funderburk, Roddy, Leland, NC - #9  A Watterworth, David, Charlotte, NC - #3  A
Geddie, Mac, Stanley, NC - #18  A Webb, Robert, Asheville, NC - #18  A
Godwin, Wayne, Charlotte, NC - #4  A Young, Ron, Conover, NC - #14  B
Grice, Bill, Gastonia, NC - #10  B
Grosnick, Spencer, Charlotte, NC - #8  A
Hampton, Ronnie, Conover, NC - #14  B
Harris, Tony, Charlotte, NC - #13  B
Harrison, David, Yadkinville, NC - #6  B
Hawley, Mark, New London, NC - #3  A
Hayes, Bill, Spartanburg, SC - #10  A
Herr, Frank, Monroe, NC - #17  B
Hilton, Gig, Lexington, NC - #4  A
Hodges, Charles, Charlotte, NC - #1  A
Hundley, Deane, Southern Pines, NC - #13  A
Huss, Jack, Rutherfordton, NC - #13  B
Johnson, Bill, Granite Falls, NC - #6  B
Johnson, Steve, Advance, NC - #2  A
Keener, Ernie, Fort Mill, SC - #7  A
Keesler, Lee, Charlotte, NC - #1  A
Key, Jess, Asheville, NC - #18  A
Kirby, Larry, Conover, NC - #11  A
Kirby, Marcus, Granite Falls, NC - #12  A
Lane, David, Advance, NC - #2  A
Lazenby, Norris, King, NC - #6  B
Leak, John, Charlotte, NC - #10  A
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1 A Keesler, Lee, Charlotte, NC 2.9
Hodges, Charles, Charlotte, NC 2.0

1 B Taylor, Roger, Conover, NC 4.1
Sprouts, Mike, Newton, NC 1.3
Edwards, Scott, Durham, NC 3.1
Deloatche, Darrell, Durham, NC 3.7

2 A Tucker, Chris, Hendersonville, NC 3.5
Culler, Larry, Conover, NC 3.4
Lane, David, Advance, NC 3.6
Johnson, Steve, Advance, NC 5.1

3 A Watterworth, David, Charlotte, NC 4.1
Powell, Greg, Charlotte, NC 4.8
Hawley, Mark, New London, NC 3.2
Miller, Glenn, New London, NC 6.0

4 A Godwin, Wayne, Charlotte, NC 4.4
Cowman, Larry, Charlotte, NC 5.0
Hilton, Gig, Lexington, NC 4.5
Streetman, Eddie, Lexington, NC 5.7

4 B Cox, David, Huntersville, NC 6.3
Palmquist, Pat, Huntersville, NC 4.4
Schatz, Gary, Fort Mill, SC 4.5
Colvard, Johnny, Gastonia, NC 6.7

5 A Mackie, Mike, Granite Falls, NC 3.9
Eller, Phil, Granite Falls, NC 7.5
Fisher, Harold, Lake Wylie, SC 7.4
Bookmiller, Tom, Lake Wylie, SC 5.7

6 A Bishop, Calvin, Chesnee, SC 6.9
McNutt, Chris, Boiling Springs, SC 6.7
Mangum, Bob, Huntersville, NC 7.8
Chinn, Robert, Mooresville, NC 9.4

6 B Johnson, Bill, Granite Falls, NC 5.3
Shelton, Steve, Charlotte, NC 12.3
Harrison, David, Yadkinville, NC 8.8
Lazenby, Norris, King, NC 9.1

7 A Beard, Bryce, Salisbury, NC 9.4
Troxler, Bill, Salisbury, NC 10.0
Cowles, Ronnie, Charlotte, NC 11.4
Keener, Ernie, Fort Mill, SC 8.1

8 A Rummage, Randy, Charlotte, NC 9.4
Grosnick, Spencer, Charlotte, NC 10.4
Mittendorf, Bruce, New London, NC 13.1
Burnett, Mike, New London, NC 9.8

9 A Baker, Bill, Charlotte, NC 15.7
Althouse, Herb, Charlotte, NC 7.6
Funderburk, Roddy, Leland, NC 11.5
Davis, Bobby, Calabash, NC 12.4

10 A Chamblee, Jim, Charlotte, NC 12.0
Leak, John, Charlotte, NC 11.9
Camp, Ron, Spartanburg, SC 14.7
Hayes, Bill, Spartanburg, SC 9.4

10 B Schilling, Jim, Lake Wylie, SC 10.3
Becht, Ron, Clover, SC 16.2
Foley, Mike, Greensboro, NC 11.9
Grice, Bill, Gastonia, NC 15.9

11 A Schiffer, Anthony, Indian Land, SC 14.8
Ferguson, Dave, Fort Mill, SC 13.8
Kirby, Larry, Conover, NC 16.5
Walker, Ted, Granite Falls, NC 15.9

12 A Chapman, Larry, Hickory, NC 18.7
Kirby, Marcus, Granite Falls, NC 21.1
Baker, Brodie, Bermuda Run, NC 5.3
Pridgen, Jim, Jamestown, NC 0.8

13 A Hundley, Deane, Southern Pines, NC 3.7
Neville, Gus, Chapel Hill, NC 5.7
Dugenske, Hal, Whispering Pines, NC 3.1
Conway, Herb, Whispering Pines, NC 7.4

13 B Huss, Jack, Rutherfordton, NC 5.8
Rachels, Jim, Pinehurst, NC 8.6
Harris, Tony, Charlotte, NC 9.7
Boyles, Jim, Charlotte, NC 5.7
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14 A Locke, Nick, Lake Wylie, SC 14.7
McPhail Jr., Richard, Gastonia, NC 0.7
Daley, Charles, Whispering Pines, NC 7.6
Donley, Dean, Carthage, NC 8.5

14 B Hampton, Ronnie, Conover, NC 7.2
Young, Ron, Conover, NC 10.4
Ross III, Donald, Charlotte, NC 12.1
Bunte, Kenneth, Charlotte, NC 5.5

15 A Beam, Phil, Charlotte, NC 13.1
Beam, Bob, Conway, SC 6.7
Page, Ronald, Concord, NC 13.2
Ferriss, Bill, Concord, NC 6.5

16 A Sommer, Jack, Cornelius, NC 10.4
Russell, Don, Fort Mill, SC 11.3
Long, Robert, Huntersville, NC 13.1
Stegall, Jimmy, Denver, NC 12.8

17 A Peavler, Dennis, Mooresville, NC 12.1
Moore, Joe, Cornelius, NC 14.2
Punger, John, New London, NC 14.3
Rowe, Robb, New London, NC 18.5

17 B Herr, Frank, Monroe, NC 17.5
Molica, Jay, Monroe, NC 16.5
Patch, Stuart, Davidson, NC 22.4
Coleman, Philip, Davidson, NC 12.0

18 A Bruno, Anthony, Denver, NC 19.9
Geddie, Mac, Stanley, NC 16.5
Key, Jess, Asheville, NC 20.9
Webb, Robert, Asheville, NC 17.4
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2.9 Keesler, Lee 1 A
2.0 Hodges, Charles____
4.9 Total Handicap

4.1 Taylor, Roger 1 B
1.3 Sprouts, Mike____
5.4 Total Handicap

3.1 Edwards, Scott 1 B
3.7 Deloatche, Darrell____
6.8 Total Handicap

3.5 Tucker, Chris 2 A
3.4 Culler, Larry____
6.9 Total Handicap

3.6 Lane, David 2 A
5.1 Johnson, Steve____
8.7 Total Handicap

4.1 Watterworth, David 3 A
4.8 Powell, Greg____
8.9 Total Handicap

3.2 Hawley, Mark 3 A
6.0 Miller, Glenn____
9.2 Total Handicap

4.4 Godwin, Wayne 4 A
5.0 Cowman, Larry____
9.4 Total Handicap

4.5 Hilton, Gig 4 A
5.7 Streetman, Eddie____

10.2 Total Handicap

6.3 Cox, David 4 B
4.4 Palmquist, Pat____

10.7 Total Handicap

4.5 Schatz, Gary 4 B
6.7 Colvard, Johnny____

11.2 Total Handicap

3.9 Mackie, Mike 5 A
7.5 Eller, Phil____

11.4 Total Handicap
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7.4 Fisher, Harold 5 A
5.7 Bookmiller, Tom____

13.1 Total Handicap

6.9 Bishop, Calvin 6 A
6.7 McNutt, Chris____

13.6 Total Handicap
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5.3 Baker, Brodie 12 A
0.8 Pridgen, Jim____
6.1 Total Handicap

3.7 Hundley, Deane 13 A
5.7 Neville, Gus____
9.4 Total Handicap

3.1 Dugenske, Hal 13 A
7.4 Conway, Herb____

10.5 Total Handicap

5.8 Huss, Jack 13 B
8.6 Rachels, Jim____

14.4 Total Handicap

9.7 Harris, Tony 13 B
5.7 Boyles, Jim____

15.4 Total Handicap

14.7 Locke, Nick 14 A
0.7 McPhail Jr., Richard____

15.4 Total Handicap

7.6 Daley, Charles 14 A
8.5 Donley, Dean____

16.1 Total Handicap

7.2 Hampton, Ronnie 14 B
10.4 Young, Ron____
17.6 Total Handicap

12.1 Ross III, Donald 14 B
5.5 Bunte, Kenneth____

17.6 Total Handicap

13.1 Beam, Phil 15 A
6.7 Beam, Bob____

19.8 Total Handicap

13.2 Page, Ronald 15 A
6.5 Ferriss, Bill____

19.7 Total Handicap

10.4 Sommer, Jack 16 A
11.3 Russell, Don____
21.7 Total Handicap
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13.1 Long, Robert 16 A
12.8 Stegall, Jimmy____
25.9 Total Handicap

12.1 Peavler, Dennis 17 A
14.2 Moore, Joe____
26.3 Total Handicap

14.3 Punger, John 17 A
18.5 Rowe, Robb____
32.8 Total Handicap

17.5 Herr, Frank 17 B
16.5 Molica, Jay____
34.0 Total Handicap

22.4 Patch, Stuart 17 B
12.0 Coleman, Philip____
34.4 Total Handicap

19.9 Bruno, Anthony 18 A
16.5 Geddie, Mac____
36.4 Total Handicap

20.9 Key, Jess 18 A
17.4 Webb, Robert____
38.3 Total Handicap

18.7 Chapman, Larry 12 A
21.1 Kirby, Marcus____
39.8 Total Handicap
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7.8 Mangum, Bob 6 A
9.4 Chinn, Robert____

17.2 Total Handicap

5.3 Johnson, Bill 6 B
12.3 Shelton, Steve____
17.6 Total Handicap

8.8 Harrison, David 6 B
9.1 Lazenby, Norris____

17.9 Total Handicap

9.4 Beard, Bryce 7 A
10.0 Troxler, Bill____
19.4 Total Handicap

11.4 Cowles, Ronnie 7 A
8.1 Keener, Ernie____

19.5 Total Handicap

9.4 Rummage, Randy 8 A
10.4 Grosnick, Spencer____
19.8 Total Handicap

13.1 Mittendorf, Bruce 8 A
9.8 Burnett, Mike____

22.9 Total Handicap

15.7 Baker, Bill 9 A
7.6 Althouse, Herb____

23.3 Total Handicap

11.5 Funderburk, Roddy 9 A
12.4 Davis, Bobby____
23.9 Total Handicap

12.0 Chamblee, Jim 10 A
11.9 Leak, John____
23.9 Total Handicap

14.7 Camp, Ron 10 A
9.4 Hayes, Bill____

24.1 Total Handicap

10.3 Schilling, Jim 10 B
16.2 Becht, Ron____
26.5 Total Handicap
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11.9 Foley, Mike 10 B
15.9 Grice, Bill____
27.8 Total Handicap

14.8 Schiffer, Anthony 11 A
13.8 Ferguson, Dave____
28.6 Total Handicap

16.5 Kirby, Larry 11 A
15.9 Walker, Ted____
32.4 Total Handicap


